



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 173 of 2026

SHIVBARAN CHAKRADHARI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/02/2026	Mr. Chandrikaditya Pandey, counsel for appellants. Mr. Siddhant Tiwari, P.L. for State. List this case in the month of April, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) JUDGE
Khatai	